Service
Protein separation using SDS PAGE
Protein identification from SDS PAGE or from a simple mixture
Modification analysis from a simple mixture
Protein identification from a whole lysate
Interactome analysis
Label- free comparative Proteomics from whole lysate including statistical analysis
Label- free Proteomics from a fraction or pull down experiment - including statistical analysis
SILAC Proteomics (2 samples) - from a fraction or pull down experiment
SILAC Proteomics (2 samples) - whole lysate
Proteomics and Phosphoproteome analysis of labeled samples from whole lysate (2 samples
mix)
Proteomics and Ubiquitinome analysis of labeled samples from whole lysate (2 samples)
N-terminus labeling and identification
Protein Production
Official report
Proteomics and Phosphoproteome analysis of a simple mixture
Reanalysis
Depletion 2 proteins
Depletion 14 proteins
Depletion BSA
Sample preparation using cut-off method or methanol treatment TCA acetone
Desalting

Protein dimethylation

Price (w)

510

790

985

1485

790

1740

1040

1440

2070

4420

4420

1020

225

150/500

1690

160

450

550

360

270

180

225




Phosphoenrichment 225



