Service	Price (៧)
Protein separation using SDS PAGE	510
Protein identification from SDS PAGE or from a simple mixture	790
Modification analysis from a simple mixture	985
Protein identification from a whole lysate	1485
Interactome analysis	790
Label- free comparative Proteomics from whole lysate including statistical analysis	1740
Label- free Proteomics from a fraction or pull down experiment - including statistical analysis	1040
SILAC Proteomics (2 samples) - from a fraction or pull down experiment	1440
SILAC Proteomics (2 samples) - whole lysate	2070
Proteomics and Phosphoproteome analysis of labeled samples from whole lysate (2 samples mix)	4420
Proteomics and Ubiquitinome analysis of labeled samples from whole lysate (2 samples)	4420
N-terminus labeling and identification	1020
Protein Production	225
Official report	150/500
Proteomics and Phosphoproteome analysis of a simple mixture	1690
Reanalysis	160
Depletion 2 proteins	450
Depletion 14 proteins	550
Depletion BSA	360
Sample preparation using cut-off method or methanol treatment TCA acetone	270
Desalting	180
Protein dimethylation	225